
 2023-2024 High School Volleyball Schedule 
 Date  Time  Opponent  Location 

 Mon. 8/7  1st Practice Date 

 Sat. 8/12  9am  Wiggins scrimmage (Var/JV)  Away 

 Thurs. Aug 24  4-5-6pm  Belleview Christian  Home 

 Sat. Aug 26  TBD  NJC Tournament  Away 

 Tues. Aug 29  4-5-6pm  Wiggins  Away 

 Thurs. Sept 7  4:30-5:30-6:30pm  Flatirons  Home 

 Tue. Sept 12  4-5-6pm  Loveland Classical  Away 

 Sat. Sept 16  9-10-11am  Front Range  Home 

 Tues. Sept 19  4-5-6pm  Highland  Away 

 Thurs. Sept 21  4-5-6pm  Denver Christian  Home 

 Sat. Sept 23  TBD  Simla Tournament  Away 

 Tues. Sept 26  4-5-6pm  Union Colony  Home 

 Thurs. Sept 28  4:30-5:30-6:30pm  Skyview  Away 

 Tues. Oct 3  4-5-6pm  Lyons  Away 

 Thurs. Oct 5  4-5-6pm  Gilpin  Home 

 Sat. Oct 7  9-10-11am  Akron**  Home 

 Tues. Oct 10  4-5-6pm  Clear Creek  Away 

 Tues. Oct 17  4-5-6pm  Dawson  Away 

 Thurs. Oct 19  4-5-6pm  Machebeuf  Home 

 Tues. Oct 24  4-5-6pm  Heritage  Home 

 Thurs. Oct 26  4-5pm  Denver Academy (JV,C)  Away 

 Sat. Nov 4  TBD  Regionals completed by  TBD 

 Nov 9-11  TBD  State  TBD 

 Game Schedule is subject to change 9/13/23 


